Farenhyt™ Series
IDP-FIRE-CO-W and IDP-FIRE-CO-IV
Multi-Criteria Fire/CO Detector
IDP-FIRE-CO-W in B200S-WH sounder base
CK300-IR-BL
Color Kit
TR300
Trim Ring

UL: S6173
CSFM: 7272-0559:0517
ORDERING INFORMATION
IDP-FIRE-CO-W: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO
detector, bright white color.
IDP-FIRE-CO-IV: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO
detector, ivory color
Bases
B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
B501-WHITE-BP: 4" mounting base, white, 10-pack
B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white
B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base, white, 10-pack
B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory
B200S-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, white